LED Emergency Light
LED Emergency Light accord with
US STANDARD - Injection-molded,
flame-retardant and high impact
thermoplastic housing.This exit sign
with design is great for placing on
doorways, isles, restaurant, office
building and warehouses.

DIMENSION:
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXXXAMPLE:::
CR-7012 / CR-7109R / CR-7109G / CR-7105R / CR-7105G
LED Emergency Light
WSD LED INC
Green Lighting Resources
®
Address: 1250 Wattley Way, Suite 100, McKinney, TX 75069
Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com • Tel: 469.857.5693 / 214.940.9558 2/6
TYPE: CR-7012,CR-7109R,CR-7109G,CR-7105R,CR-7105G
CR 7109
CODE CODE
Company
code
7012/7109/7105
Product Code
WSD LED INC
Green Lighting Resources
®
WATTAGE           CR-7012
0.77 lbs(N.W)
BOX DIM. 4.45” x 3.23” x 10.43”
NT. WEIGHT
R
FINISH
G(Green)
R(Red)
(There are only 7109
and 7105 products)
10.27"(260.8mm)
4.13
2.33"(59.2mm)
"(105mm)
12"(305mm)
9.68"(245.9mm) 10.30"(261.08mm)
1.57"(40mm)
OUTER BOX 16.92” x 10.83” x 9.45”(10Pcs/CTN )
WATTAGE      CR-7109R/CR-7109G
2.09 lbs(N.W)
BOX DIM. 7.56” x 2.56” x 12.40”
NT. WEIGHT
OUTER BOX 17.75” x 13.78” x 11.81”(10Pcs/CTN)
(2.20")
（16.51")
(11.61"）
(1.76")
(7
.1
7"
)
mm
mm
mm
mm
m
m WATTAGE      CR-7105R/CR-7105G
2.20 lbs(N.W)
BOX DIM. 16.73” x 2.36” x 7.28”
NT. WEIGHT
OUTER BOX 17.32” x 12.80” x 15.35”(10Pcs/CTN)